
ZM

48,31 m2 

200
80

P7
39,19 m2 

ogródek

55
0

29
0

OK10

łaz.
3,97 m2

hol
6,4 m2

salon+a.kuch.
19,44 m2

D2

EI30

20
0

90

pokój
9,38 m2

61 102.5 108.5 134.5 119

49
.5

22
0.

5
223 373

67

58
6

43
0.

5

363

58 363

586

82
4.

5

murek do
wys.+0,30m,
powyżej siatka

BUDYNEK A P 7
PARTER

39,19 m2

KLATKA 2 2P + AK

BUDYNEK A

VII

VII

VIII

VII

I

I
IVII

VII

BUDYNEK B

VIII

VII

I

I

I

VII

VII

VII

VIII

BUDYNEK C

VII

VII

VII

VIII

BUDYNEK E

VI
I

VI
I VI

I

VI
II

B
U

D
YN

EK
 D

          BIURO SPRZEDAŻY:
         ul. Pana Balcera 6B/U8
                20-631 Lublin

BUDYNEK MIESZKALNY PRZY UL. WIERZBOWEJ W ŁĘCZNEJ

INWESTOR NAZWA INWESTYCJI

SKALA 1:100

             POLESIE PARK
                 SP. Z O.O.

hp 0 hp 0OK16.1

hp 0

17
0

26
2

OK16.2

hp -780

10
2

26
2

OK16.1

hp 0

17
0

26
2

OK16.2

hp -780

10
2

26
2

ELEWACJA PÓŁNOCNA

EL
EW

AC
JA

 W
SC

H
O

D
N

IA

EL
EW

AC
JA

 Z
AC

H
O

D
N

IA


	Sheets and Views
	P7


